2017 - Cell Biology Research Scholars Program

Program Schedule

Tues, June 13

Wed, June 14
Wed, June 14
]
Mon, June 19

Tues, June 20

Wed, June 21
Thurs, June 22
G

Tues, June 27

Wed, June 28
]

Wed, July 5
Fri, July 7

]
Tues, July 11

Tues, July 11

Wed, July 12
Thurs, July 13

Program begins

Onboarding & ID’s

Orientation

Faculty/Career Mentoring Lunch 1: Dr. Davie Van Vactor
GRE Class Orientation Workshop

Experimental Design Course Day 1: Seth Johnson

PRISE Distinguished Speaker Series: Noam Elkies, Professor, FAS
Department of Mathematics, “Canonical Forms: A Mathematician’s
View of Musical Canons”

Experimental Design Course Day 2: Seth Johnson

HILS: Annual Summer Programs Dinner

PRISE Distinguished Speaker Series: Doug Melton, Professor, Harvard
Department of Stem Cell and Regenerative Biology

Quantitative Reasoning Workshop: Elizabeth McNeil

Student Mentoring Lunch 1: Haigis, Harper, and King Labs
CRSP Program Group Photo & Lab Shots: CRSP Cohort and Mentors

GSAS/HILS Summer Gathering and Graduate School Panel & Fair
PRISE Distinguished Speaker Series: Lene Hau, Professor, Harvard
School of Engineering and Applied Sciences

Beyond Academia - Undergraduate Networking Opportunity
Presentation Discussion Lunch: Meg Nagle, Seth Johnson, and

Dr. Davie Van Vactor



Mon, July 17
Wed, July 19
G

Wed, July 26

]
Tues, August 1

Wed, August 2
Thurs, August 3
Fri, August 4
Fri, August 4
[
Wed, August 9

Fri, August 11

Fri, August 11
[

Wed, August 16

Thurs, August 18

HARVARD

MEDICAL SCHOOL

Boston Red Sox’s Game
Student Mentoring Lunch 2: Moazed, Salic, and Shi Labs

Faculty/Career Mentoring Lunch 2: Dr. Marcia Haigis,
Dr. Stephen Liberles, Dr. Danesh Moazed, and Dr. Adrian Salic

PRISE Distinguished Speaker Series: Shah Khoshbin, Professor, HMS
Department of Neurobiology, “A Neurologist’s Portrait of Van Gogh”
Student Mentoring Lunch 3: Liberles and Van Vactor Labs
Presentation Slide Deck Due

Presentation Coaching

Presentation Coaching

Faculty/Career Mentoring Lunch 3: Dr. Randall King, Dr. Maofu Liao,
and Dr. Wade Harper

2017 CRSP Research Symposium

Cell Biology Cookout

CRSP Concluding Lunch: Dr. Davie Van Vactor

Program Ends

DEPARTMENT OF
Cell Biology

P BASIC SCIENCE PARTNERSHIP
HARVARD MEDICAL SCHOOL

Wl



